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Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8
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Congressional School
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Congressional School
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Congressional School
Congressional School

Congressional School
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Congressional School
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Congressional School

U9 Boys Championship Division

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

January 6
HOME
SYyc
Arlington SA 2015B Gold
Arlington SA 2015B Silver

January 13

MYS 2015B Silver

PAC 2015B White
PAC 2015B Navy

January 20

PAC 2015B White

SYyc
Arlington SA 2015B Gold

January 27

Arlington SA 2015B Silver

MYS 2015B Silver
PAC 2015B Navy

February 3

SYC

PAC 2015B Navy
PAC 2015B White

February 10

SYC

Arlington SA 2015B Silver
Arlington SA 2015B Gold

February 17

MYS 2015B Silver

PAC 2015B White
PAC 2015B Navy

February 24

TBD

TBD
TBD

AWAY
MYS 2015B Silver
PAC 2015B White
PAC 2015B Navy

Arlington SA 2015B Silver
SYC
Arlington SA 2015B Gold

PAC 2015B Navy
Arlington SA 2015B Silver
MYS 2015B Silver

Arlington SA 2015B Gold
PAC 2015B White
SYC

Arlington SA 2015B Gold
MYS 2015B Silver
Arlington SA 2015B Silver

MYS 2015B Silver
PAC 2015B Navy
PAC 2015B White

Arlington SA 2015B Silver
SYC
Arlington SA 2015B Gold

TBD
TBD
TBD

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Rd, Falls Church, VA 22042

(Gym is located on your right hand side as you enter campus)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



